
Beginning Fund Balance 4,405,601 4,550,919 335,084 251,757 165,930 107,481

Interest on Investments 170,638 12,248 8,673 6,173 4,041 2,287

A00384-Lean Manufacturing-WLI - 30,000 - - - -

A00354-Project Development-WLI - 4,000,000 - - - -

Personnel Services - 74,960 46,000 46,000 31,245 31,245

Interfund Transfers - Indirect Charges 25,320 65,931 46,000 46,000 31,245 31,245
Interfund Transfers - Cash Transfers - - - - - 47,278
Reserved For Future Expenditures - 392,276 251,757 165,930 107,481 -
Ending Balance 4,550,919 - - - - -

Financial Summary
Forecast


